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SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE 

1ro WIN 8 11,20  5.40     3.80    1ro WIN 1 17,20  7.80   

2do PLACE 4       16,60  9.20    2do PLACE 4 3,80

3ro SHOW 5              3.80    3ro SHOW 8      

4to 6 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 93,00 $2.00 QU paid 32,70

$2.00 EXACTA 8/4 paid $172.40 $2.00 EX 1/4 paid $80.60 $2.00 SU 1/4/8/6 paid $2,205.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 8/4/5 paid $882.20 $2.00 TR 1/4/8 paid $566.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 8/4/5/6 paid $3002 $2.00 DD 7/1 paid $318.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/7/1 paid $2,002

2 7

9 SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE 

1ro WIN 10 12,60  6.80     5.00    1ro WIN 5 20,60  17.60   

2do PLACE 7 4,20  3.60    2do PLACE 10       8,80

3ro SHOW 6              15.00    3ro SHOW 2            

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 26,50 $2.00 QU paid 90,60

$2.00 EX 10/7 paid $63.40 $2.00 DD 8/10 paid $96.00 $2.00 EX 5/10 paid $140.20 $2.00 DD 1/6 paid $18.80

$2.00 TR 10/7/6 paid $2,002.00 $2.00 SU 10/7/6/9 paid $3002 $2.00 TR 5/10/2 paid $1,228.80 $2.00 SU 5/10/2/8 paid $3,002

$2.00 DD 1/5 paid $306.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/1/5 paid $2002

3 8

5 SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE 

1ro WIN 3 10,00  4.80     3.20    1ro WIN 3 3,80  2.40   

2do PLACE 1       5,60  4.20    2do PLACE 6       10,40

3ro SHOW 5              3.00    3ro SHOW 5            

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 28,00 $2.00 QU paid 19,80

$2.00 EX 3/1 paid $64.00 $2.00 SU 3/1/5/4 paid $1,411.40 $2.00 EX 3/6 paid $38.60 $2.00 SU 3/6/5/1 paid $379.20

$2.00 TR 3/1/5 paid $268.20 $2.00 TR 3/6/5 paid $183.00

$2.00 DD 10/3 paid $134.20 $2.00 DD 5/3 paid $65.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 8/10/3 paid $834.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 1/5/3 paid $657.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/6/3 paid $41.80

4 9

SC# 7 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE 

1ro WIN 5 13,00  3.80     3.20    1ro WIN 8 89,40  37.80   

2do PLACE 7       3,00  2.80    2do PLACE 2       4,20

3ro SHOW 2              3.20    3ro SHOW 7            

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 19,50 $2.00 QU paid 187,70

$2.00 EX 5/7 paid $46.80 $2.00 SU 5/7/2/3 paid $538.00 $2.00 EX 8/2 paid $333.60 $2.00 SU 8/2/7/9 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 5/7/2 paid $158.00 $2.00 TR 8/2/7 paid $1,093.80

$2.00 DD 3/5 paid $89.00 $2.00 DD 3/8 paid $277.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 10/3/5 paid $619.20 $2.00 PICK FOUR 1/5/3/8 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/3/8 paid $2,002

5

3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 7 29,20  7.60     5.00   

2do PLACE 3       2,80  2.20   

3ro SHOW 8              5.00   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 40,90

$2.00 EX 7/3 paid $87.20 $2.00 SU 7/3/8/5 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 7/3/8 paid $1,228.00

$2.00 DD 5/7 paid $137.80

$2.00 PICK FOUR 10/3/5/7 (4 right) paid $3002

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/5/7 paid $971.20
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$2 SHOW

 5.40   

 3.60   

 6.80   

$2.00 SU 1/4/8/6 paid $2,205.60

$2 SHOW

 14.20   

 4.80   

 14.40   

$2.00 DD 1/6 paid $18.80

$2.00 SU 5/10/2/8 paid $3,002

$2 SHOW

 2.20   

 7.20   

 5.20   

$2.00 SU 3/6/5/1 paid $379.20

$2 SHOW

 14.60   

 2.80   

 2.40   

$2.00 SU 8/2/7/9 paid $3002
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